
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1718-77
AMD 2

Name: Tyler Technologies Amendment

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:4/12/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/27/2021 4/27/2021

Title: CONSIDERATION OF APPROVAL, REJECTION, AMENDMENT, AND/OR POSTPONEMENT
AMENDMENT NO. TWO TO CONTRACT K-1718-77 BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF NORMAN,
OKLAHOMA, AND TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC., INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY
$40,000 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $2,461,385 TO PROVIDE TECHNICAL
PROGRAMMING OF A MODIFICATION REQUESTED BY THE HUMAN RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT FOR LIFE INSURANCE CALCULATION.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. City Council Staff Report, 2. K-1718-77 AMD 2 signed

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council4/27/2021 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

